LED Double-Ended
Tubular Striplamp
These high performance LED's are of outstanding performance and quality
and not to be confused with cheaper budget leds on sale!
    • Voltage Range: 220-240VAC
    • Nom. Watts: 221mm - 4W
                           284mm - 6W
    • LED Colour: 3000k Warm White
    • Clear or Opal cover
    • Not dimmable
    • 2 year guarantee
    • Energy Saving up to 80%
    • No UV output/Mercury Free
    • LTLED221 - Direct replacement
       with better lumen output than
       a standard 60W 221mm strip lamp
    • LTLED284 - Direct replacement
       with better lumen output than
       a standard 60W 284mm strip lamp
Dimensions:Dimensions:Dimensions:
Features:Features:Features:
Product Code Description
LTLED221CL
LTLED221OP
LTLED284CL
LTLED284OP
LEDlite 221mm 4w Clear Tubular LED Strip Lamp
LEDlite 221mm 4w Opal Tubular LED Strip Lamp
LEDlite 284mm 6w Clear Tubular LED Strip Lamp
LEDlite 284mm 6w Opal Tubular LED Strip Lamp
LTLED221 LTLED284
Lumen Output
330 lumens
320 lumens
480 lumens
470 lumens
Colour Temperature
Warm White - 3000K
Warm White - 3000K
Warm White - 3000K
Warm White - 3000K
2
The LEDLite LED Strip lights are the smart and cost effective choice when changing your
current strip lights or designing your lighting layout from scratch. The strip lights are the
equivalent of a 60W standard strip lamp and are virtually maintenance free.
They are widely used for concealed lighting such as under cabinets or cupboards in
kitchens and clear types are often used in picture lighting.
284mm
Ø
2
5
.5
m
m
221mm
Ø
2
5
.5
m
m